Incident #

24-003512

24-003513

24-003520

24-003523

24-003528

24-003530

24-003531

24-003539

24-003545

24-003551

24-003556

Date
01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

Time

01:48:

01:53:

04:51:

06:59:

07:52:

08:07:

09:03:

09:51:

10:46:

11:25:

13:01:

WINCHESTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

Call Briefing Report
1/31/2024 thru 1/31/2024

Selected Agency Type: Police  Selected Agency ID: All

Reported/Actual Type

SUSPICIOUS PERS/ VEH / OTHER
SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER

ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES / COUNTY
ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES / COUNTY

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES / COUNTY
ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES / COUNTY

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

ANNOYING PHONE CALLS/TEXT
ANNOYING PHONE CALLS/TEXT

FIGHT
FIGHT

TRANSPORT
TRANSPORT

Location/Business/Reporting Party
S BRADDOCK ST/ WOLFE ST 'DTM

E JUBAL EARLY DR/ MILLWOOD AVE

800 BLOCK N KENT ST

400 BLOCK N CAMERON ST

MIDDLE RD/ NAZARENE DR

W JUBAL EARLY DR/ VALLEY AVE

2200 BLOCK WILSON BLVD

1400 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

1000 BLOCK ORCHARD AVE

700 BLOCK FORT COLLIER RD

100 BLOCK FORT COLLIER RD



24-003559

24-003563

24-003564

24-003567

24-003568

24-003570

24-003571

24-003576

24-003579

24-003582

24-003585

24-003586

24-003587

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

13:35:

13:57:

14:01.:

14:18:

14:21.:

14:38:

14:49:

15:18:

15:45:

16:00:

16:20:

16:21:

16:22:

BURGLARY - DELAYED
BURGLARY - DELAYED

EVICTION
EVICTION

HIT AND RUN
ACCIDENT/NO PI

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

HARASSMENT
HARASSMENT

HIT AND RUN
HIT AND RUN

REMOVE SUBJECT
REMOVE SUBJECT

HARASSMENT
HARASSMENT

CUSTODY DISPUTE
CUSTODY DISPUTE

ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES / COUNTY
ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES / COUNTY

CIVIL DISPUTE
CIVIL DISPUTE

FOUND/LOST PROPERTY
FOUND/LOST PROPERTY

100 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST

00 BLOCK E GERMAIN ST

BERRYVILLE AVE/ NATIONAL AVE

00 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST

1100 BLOCK ALLEN DR

300 BLOCK N PLEASANT VALLEY RD

600 BLOCK E JUBAL EARLY DR

2300 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

500 BLOCK JOIST HITE PL

100 BLOCK MORNINGSIDE DR

00 BLOCK E CEDARMEADE AVE

600 BLOCK S KENT ST



24-003589

24-003592

24-003594

24-003597

24-003598

24-003602

24-003604

24-003607

24-003612

24-003617

24-003619

24-003622

24-003625

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

Total Number of Calls:

16:27:

16:47:

17:00:

17:50:

17:52:

18:27:

18:44:

19:15:

19:59:

20:34:

21:03:

21:10:

21:56:

FOUND/LOST PROPERTY
FOUND/LOST PROPERTY

PANHANDLE/SOLICITE/ VAGRANCY
PANHANDLE/SOLICITE/ VAGRANCY

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

INDECENT EXPOSURE
INDECENT EXPOSURE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

ATL FOR OTHER JURISDICTION
ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES / COUNTY

ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE
ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE

FOUND/LOST PROPERTY
FOUND/LOST PROPERTY

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

37

1800 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST

800 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE

N CAMERON ST/ CLARK ST

100 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST

400 BLOCK N CAMERON ST

1000 BLOCK WOODLAND AVE

2900 BLOCK SECOND ST

400 BLOCK NATIONAL AVE

800 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE

200 BLOCK E PALL MALL ST

GRAY AVE/ LIBERTY AVE

ADAMS DR/ S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

400 BLOCK FOX DR
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