WINCHESTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

Call Briefing Report

1/31/2024 thru 1/31/2024

Selected Agency Type: Police Selected Agency ID: All

			• •
Incident #	Date Time	Reported/Actual Type	Location/Business/Reporting Party
24-003512	01/31/2024 01:48:	SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER	S BRADDOCK ST/ WOLFE ST 'DTM
24-003513	01/31/2024 01:53:	ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES / COUNTY ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES / COUNTY	E JUBAL EARLY DR/ MILLWOOD AVE
24-003520	01/31/2024 04:51:	ACCIDENT/NO PI ACCIDENT/NO PI	800 BLOCK N KENT ST
24-003523	01/31/2024 06:59:	DISORDERLY CONDUCT DISORDERLY CONDUCT	400 BLOCK N CAMERON ST
24-003528	01/31/2024 07:52:	DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC <i>DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC</i>	MIDDLE RD/ NAZARENE DR
24-003530	01/31/2024 08:07:	DISORDERLY CONDUCT DISORDERLY CONDUCT	W JUBAL EARLY DR/ VALLEY AVE
24-003531	01/31/2024 09:03:	ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES / COUNTY ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES / COUNTY	2200 BLOCK WILSON BLVD
24-003539	01/31/2024 09:51:	PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE	1400 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
24-003545	01/31/2024 10:46:	ANNOYING PHONE CALLS/TEXT ANNOYING PHONE CALLS/TEXT	1000 BLOCK ORCHARD AVE
24-003551	01/31/2024 11:25:	FIGHT FIGHT	700 BLOCK FORT COLLIER RD
24-003556	01/31/2024 13:01:	TRANSPORT TRANSPORT	100 BLOCK FORT COLLIER RD

24-003559	01/31/2024 13:35:	BURGLARY - DELAYED BURGLARY - DELAYED	100 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST
24-003563	01/31/2024 13:57:	EVICTION EVICTION	00 BLOCK E GERMAIN ST
24-003564	01/31/2024 14:01:	HIT AND RUN ACCIDENT/NO PI	BERRYVILLE AVE/ NATIONAL AVE
24-003567	01/31/2024 14:18:	SUSPICIOUS PERSON SUSPICIOUS PERSON	00 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST
24-003568	01/31/2024 14:21:	ALL ANIMAL CALLS ALL ANIMAL CALLS	1100 BLOCK ALLEN DR
24-003570	01/31/2024 14:38:	HARASSMENT HARASSMENT	300 BLOCK N PLEASANT VALLEY RD
24-003571	01/31/2024 14:49:	HIT AND RUN HIT AND RUN	600 BLOCK E JUBAL EARLY DR
24-003576	01/31/2024 15:18:	REMOVE SUBJECT REMOVE SUBJECT	2300 BLOCK VALLEY AVE
24-003579	01/31/2024 15:45:	HARASSMENT HARASSMENT	200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST
24-003582	01/31/2024 16:00:	CUSTODY DISPUTE CUSTODY DISPUTE	500 BLOCK JOIST HITE PL
24-003585	01/31/2024 16:20:	ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES / COUNTY ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES / COUNTY	100 BLOCK MORNINGSIDE DR
24-003586	01/31/2024 16:21:	CIVIL DISPUTE CIVIL DISPUTE	00 BLOCK E CEDARMEADE AVE
24-003587	01/31/2024 16:22:	FOUND/LOST PROPERTY FOUND/LOST PROPERTY	600 BLOCK S KENT ST

24-003589	01/31/2024 16:27:	FOUND/LOST PROPERTY FOUND/LOST PROPERTY	1800 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST
24-003592	01/31/2024 16:47:	PANHANDLE/SOLICITE/ VAGRANCY PANHANDLE/SOLICITE/ VAGRANCY	800 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE
24-003594	01/31/2024 17:00:	DISORDERLY CONDUCT DISORDERLY CONDUCT	N CAMERON ST/ CLARK ST
24-003597	01/31/2024 17:50:	INDECENT EXPOSURE INDECENT EXPOSURE	100 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST
24-003598	01/31/2024 17:52:	DISORDERLY CONDUCT DISORDERLY CONDUCT	400 BLOCK N CAMERON ST
24-003602	01/31/2024 18:27:	ALL ANIMAL CALLS ALL ANIMAL CALLS	1000 BLOCK WOODLAND AVE
24-003604	01/31/2024 18:44:	ATL FOR OTHER JURISDICTION ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES / COUNTY	2900 BLOCK SECOND ST
24-003607	01/31/2024 19:15:	ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE	400 BLOCK NATIONAL AVE
24-003612	01/31/2024 19:59:	FOUND/LOST PROPERTY FOUND/LOST PROPERTY	800 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE
24-003617	01/31/2024 20:34:	SUSPICIOUS PERSON SUSPICIOUS PERSON	200 BLOCK E PALL MALL ST
24-003619	01/31/2024 21:03:	DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC	GRAY AVE/ LIBERTY AVE
24-003622	01/31/2024 21:10:	DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC <i>DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC</i>	ADAMS DR/ S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
24-003625	01/31/2024 21:56:	DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC	400 BLOCK FOX DR
Total Number of	Calls:	37	

Printed: 2/2/2024 Page 3 of 3 Version 10.1 - Call Agency